Division2 Averages

NAME

ROB CARD
CARL WILSON
DAVE SALTER

PAUL FOX

ROD KINZETT
STEVE FOLEY
STEVE STACEY
MALCOLM MORGAN
9 STEVE DAY

10 CARL SUTTON

11 RICHHILL

12 LUKE ELLIS

13 JAMES DAVIDSON
14 JASON ADBY

15 BENLLOYD

16 LAURENCE PARKER
17 MIKE BRETT

18 RYAN LUCAS

19 DAN MALTHOUSE
20 DAVE SAINT

21 MARK BONESS

22 NICKY BUCKINGHAM
23 SAM FULLER

24  CHRIS SKEATES

25 HARRY WEATHERALL
26 LUKE FLEMMING

27 CRAIG PRESTON

28 CRAIG WATKINS

29 RICKY BROUGHTON
30 CHRIS CARROLL

31 BEN COOPER

32 ROB PRINCE

33 HARRY KNOWLDEN

Pos
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TEAM

TUNBRIDGE WELLS
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
TUNBRIDGE WELLS

TUNBRIDGE WELLS
RAINHAM CC

NEW TOWN NOMADS
NEW TOWN NOMADS

K SPORTS COBRAS
RAINHAM CC

RAINHAM CC

K SPORTS COBRAS

NEW TOWN NOMADS
NEW TOWN NOMADS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
TUNBRIDGE WELLS

NEW TOWN NOMADS
NEW TOWN NOMADS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
K SPORTS COBRAS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
K SPORTS COBRAS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
RAINHAM CC

K SPORTS COBRAS
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
TUNBRIDGE WELLS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
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LF
28

27
27
32
23

28
25
27
30

22
27

26
17
22
25

12
23

18
24
10

24
20

16

LA Tons
7 71
10 58
13 51
10 55
16 67
12 61
16 70
19 77
17 63
13 48
8 50
16 68
9 51
15 58
16 65
14 50
11 41
16 45
19 64
7 40
5 25
13 58
2 15
1 15
18 45
15 47
9 27
14 44
20 53
14 45
19 32
7 18
17 40

TPL
2.03
1.66
1.28

1.49
1.40
1.74
1.49
1.64
1.50
1.20
1.32
1.70
1.65
1.38
1.67
1.25
1.46
1.18
1.45
1.38
1.47
161
1.50
1.67
1.25
121
1.42
1.26
1.20
1.32
0.84
1.20
121

180's
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AVE
25.21
25.54
24.37

24.33
22.16
24.84
22.56
23.18
23.01
22.84
21.78
23.44
23.39
22.32
23.85
21.76
23.18
22.11
21.75
21.66
23.52
22.50
24.24
23.62
21.61
21.47
23.40
21.22
21.04
22.00
20.41
22.02
19.75

R/AVE
26.21
26.40
25.22

25.19
23.16
25.67
23.43
23.93
23.76
23.70
22.65
24.15
24.23
23.17
24.42
22.51
23.84
22.82
22.46
22.49
24.52
23.07
25.24
24.62
22.28
22.04
23.90
21.89
21.54
22.43
21.08
22.68
20.32

D/AVE
32.21
31.54
30.37

30.33
30.16
29.84
29.56
29.18
29.01
28.84
28.78
28.44
28.39
28.32
27.85
27.76
27.18
27.11
26.75
26.66
26.52
26.50
26.24
25.62
25.61
25.47
25.40
25.22
25.04
25.00
24.41
24.02
23.75



MARTYN BRINKLOW
STUART PATT
TOM DAVIDSON
ALAN REEVES
MARK TICKNER
LOUIS WHITEHOUSE
NATHAN LLOYD
DANNY SAVILLE
COLIN AYLING
MARTIN COLE

LEE GRACE
RICHARD HAZELL
PAUL MARTIN

ROB RATHBONE
DUNCAN PARKER
MATT SPOONER
DOUG WALLIS
RICHARD INNES
JASON BODDY
MATT COOPER
LEE BRINDLE
STEVE NOBLE
DAVID DAY

LEWIS STORES
JAMES SOPP

DAN PHARO

MARK WARD

IAN CARPENTER
JOHN RODFORD
RYAN HEWITT
DAN WILSON
GLENN HOPKINS
RICKY BENGER
DAN PAGE

CRAIG STONE
PHIL KNOWLDEN
JORDAN BLACKWELL
JAKE BEER
BRADLEY DEBONA
STEVE McMAHON
RICHARD STEWART
JIM WALKER

PETE FIANDER
JAY FRIDAY

RAINHAM CC

RAINHAM CC

NEW TOWN NOMADS

NEW TOWN NOMADS
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
RAINHAM CC

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
RAINHAM CC

NEW TOWN NOMADS

K SPORTS COBRAS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
K SPORTS COBRAS

K SPORTS COBRAS

NEW TOWN NOMADS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
RAINHAM CC

RAINHAM CC
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
K SPORTS COBRAS

NEW TOWN NOMADS

NEW TOWN NOMADS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
NEW TOWN NOMADS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS

K SPORTS COBRAS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
NEW TOWN NOMADS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES

K SPORTS COBRAS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS

K SPORTS PAPERBOYS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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26
16
12

10
25

19
13

25

14
29

21
24

16
11

21
20
25

21

27
16
28

32

16
32

28
16

20

1.25
1.10
1.28
1.13
1.00
0.85
1.29
0.95
1.15
1.40
1.40
111
0.97
1.18
1.10
0.97
121
1.10
1.09
0.79
1.17
0.97
0.68
0.79
1.20
0.84
0.75
1.17
1.00
0.79
121
0.80
0.81
0.64
0.59
0.60
0.25
0.50
0.80
0.57
0.70
0.20
0.78
0.10
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21.49
20.49
20.44
21.41
20.40
21.28
20.26
20.17
20.98
21.93
20.89
20.88
19.77
19.72
18.44
19.12
20.10
18.52
21.33
18.23
19.98
19.72
20.61
19.57
19.18
18.80
18.53
19.43
19.22
18.11
18.61
17.44
18.07
18.04
17.91
17.62
17.16
16.03
16.77
16.33
16.00
15.89
14.57
13.94

21.77
20.99
21.04
22.08
21.00
21.53
20.86
20.60
21.38
22.93
21.14
21.28
20.27
20.09
18.94
19.55
20.35
19.02
21.33
18.83
20.14
19.89
20.61
19.71
19.51
18.97
19.03
19.43
19.22
18.25
18.61
17.56
18.07
18.04
17.91
17.62
17.16
17.03
16.77
16.33
16.00
15.89
14.57
13.94

23.49
23.49
23.44
23.41
23.40
23.28
23.26
23.17
22.98
22.93
22.89
22.88
22.77
22.72
22.44
22.12
22.10
21.52
21.33
21.23
20.98
20.72
20.61
20.57
20.18
19.80
19.53
19.43
19.22
19.11
18.61
18.44
18.07
18.04
17.91
17.62
17.16
17.03
16.77
16.33
16.00
15.89
14.57
13.94



